
BID RESULTS 
 
W912P8-08-B-0019 
 
CALCASIEU LOCK 2007 NORTHWEST DOLPHIN REPLACEMENT 
CALCASIEU PARISH, LOUISIANA    ED-07-032 
 
1.  KOSTMAYER CONSTRUCTION              (APP LOW) $1,032,000.00   (S) 
2.  F. MILLER CONSTRUCTION  $1,327,279.00    
3.  CAJUN MARTIME, LLC  $1,385,000.00    
4.  CERES ENVIRONMENTAL SVCS $2,053,532.50 
5.  DII, LLC   $2,569,240.00 
6.  AQUATERRA CONTRACTING, INC $1,425,470.00 
7.  AMERICAN CONTRACTOR & TECHNOLOGY, INC $2,143,838.00 
 
 



 
 

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION 
1. SOLICITATION NUMBER 

W912P8-08-B-0019 
2. DATE ISSUED 

03 DEC 2007 
3. DATE OPENED 

11 FEB 2008 
PAGE   0F 

      PAGES 
4. ISSUING OFFICE 
 US ARMY ENGINEER DISTRICT, NEW ORLEANS 
      PO BOX 60267 
      NEW ORLEANS, LA  70160-0267 I CERTIFY that I have opened, read, 

and recorded on this abstract all  

NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE) 

ANNA LANN 

       offers received in response to this 
solicitation. 8

SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED 
      

5. PROJECT TITLE 8.  GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9.   OFFERS
 (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F) NO. 1 NO. 2 NO. 3 

CALCASIEU LOCK 2007 NORTHWEST DOLPHIN 
REPLACEEMENT, CALCASIEU PARISH, LA    A.  HIRED LABOR 

A. OFFEROR 
 Kostmayer Construction 

B. OFFEROR 
 F. Miller Construction 

B. OFFEROR 
 Cajun Maritime, LLC 

                                                              ED-07-032 
       B. REASONABLE CONTRACT 

 (Without Profit) 

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 
 2112 Veterans Blvd 

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 
 5121 Hwy 90 E 

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 
 PO Box 806 

6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 
 0005  C. REASONABLE CONTRACT 

 (Including Profit) 

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED 
 Metairie, LA  70002 

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED 
 Lake Charles, LA 70615 

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED 
 Abbeville, LA  70511-0806 

7A. 
ITEM 
NO. 

7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM 
7C. EST. 

QUANTITY 
D. 

UNIT 
D.
 UNI
T

D. UNIT 
 PRICE 

E.
 ESTIMA
TED 

E.  ESTIMATED 
 AMOUNT 

D. UNIT 
 PRICE 

E. ESTIMATED 
 AMOUNT 

D. UNIT 
 PRICE 
 

E. ESTIMATED 
 AMOUNT 

0001 
MOBILIZATION AND 
DEMOBILIZATION 1 LS -- 155,600 -- 50,000 -- 40,000 -- 186,295 

0002** 
STEEL H-PILING, HP 14X73 

2,144 LF 142.10 304,662.40 60 128,640 130 278,720 148 317,312 

0003** 
STEEL SHEET PILING, PS 31 

6,583 SF 68.80 452,910.40 30 197,490 73 480,559 71 467,393 

0004 
NEW DOLPHIN 

01 LS -- 482,000 -- 655,890 -- 528,000 --- 414,000 

                            TOTALS                 1,395,172.80       1,032,000       1,327,279       1,385,000 

      
      

                                                          

      
      

                                                          

      
      

                                                          

      
      

                                                          

      
      

                                                          

      
      

                                                          

      
      

                                                          

 


